PROPOSED SITE A
11190 US-23 | Waverly, OH 45690

A D
LAND USE AND ZONING )
PID: 180316000000 & 161278000000
GENERAL MANUFACTURING DISTRICT (M-2)
PROPOSED USE
RESTAURANT W/ DRIVE-THRU PERMITTED USE
RETAIL STORE PERMITTED USE
ZONING REQUIREMENT REQUIRED PROPOSED
MINIMUM LOT AREA N/A 45,748 SF (1.05 AC)
MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA RATIO 30 0.1
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT N/A 1 STORY
MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK 20FT 571 FT
MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK (ONE) 20FT 69.5FT
| MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK 0FT S63FT y
(1 5 1143,03: WHERE LOTS WITHIN THE SAME BLOCK COMPRISING 40% OF
FRONTAGE ON THE SAME STREET ARE ALREADY DEVELOPED WITH A FRONT
YARD OF LESS THAN 30 FEET, THE AVERAGE YARD DEPTH SHALL BE USED.
2) §1155.13: NO PARKING IS PERMITTED WITHIN FRONT YARD
PROPOSED
+420 SF PATIO
1 OFF-STREET PARKING REQUIREMENTS
CODE SECTION REQUIRED PROPOSED
§1155.18b RESTAURANT; 48 SPACES
1 SPACE PER 300 SF FLOOR AREA
{2,260 SF)(1/300 5F) = 8 SPACES
RETAIL:
1'SPACE PER 200 SF FLOOR AREA
{2,400 SF)(1/200 5F) = 12 SPACE
TOTAL: 8+12= 20SPACES
5§1155.11 90" PARKING: B5FTX20FT
MINIMUM 8.5 FT X 20 FT W/ 24 FT AISLE
ROPOSED TRASH §1155.18b STACKING SPACES: 8 SPACES
NCLOSURE _———
3 STACKING SPACES PER WINDOW
§1155.20 OFF-STREET LOADING: TO OCCUR
1 SPACE, 10 FT X 25 FT OFF HOURS )
50' o 50 100
™ ™ ——
GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET
1" =50

SITE PLAN 24500 CHAGRIN BLVD, SUITE 100, BEACHWOOD, OH 44122 | 216-342-2523 | WWW.ANCHORCLEVELAND.COM

The information submitted herein is not guaranteed. Although obtained from reliable resources, it is subject to errors, omissions, prior sale and withdrawal from the market without notice. Broker has made no investigation and makes no representation of the property.




